и
м
W
οІ
-
ωI
ы
н
ч
а.
ш
ы
ы
ы
м
м
₩
ΛТ
н

)-Older tro-too.	ORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Parent and Trademark Office			
DOCKET NO. 713-1093 PATEN	IS ONLY				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the att	ached original documents or copy thereto:			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
1. Alain VETTORETTI	Name:	SOCIETE DE PROSPECTION ET D'INVENTIONS TECHNIQUES SPIT			
2. Jean-Luc SIMONIN	Street Address:	Route de Lyon			
	City:	Bourg-Les-Valence			
	Zip:	26501			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Country:	France			
X Assignment □ Merger					
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name					
□ Other					
	· I				
Execution Date: May 10, 2004	Additional name(Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☒ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If the document is being filed together with a new application,	he execution date of t	the application is: n/a			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s)	B. Patent No(s).			
10/803,159 filed March 18, 2004					
	ttached? 🗖 Yes 🗵 1	No			
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed; 		or of applications and patents involved: one 7 CFR 3.41) \$40.00			
Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN GILMAN & BERNER Internal Address:	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Credit Card payment form enclosed				
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 300	8. Deposit account number: 07-1337				
City: Alexandria State: VA Zip: 22314					
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.	Who	August 26, 2004			
Benjamin J. Hauptman, 29,310 Name of Person, Registration No.	Signature	Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment, and document:					
СМВ №, 0851-0011 (схр. 4/94)		Number 22429 for future correspondent			

Kindly use the attorneys' address associated with the following Customer Number 22429 for future correspondence.

RECORDED: 08/26/2004

DOCKET No.: 713-1093

ASSIGNMENT

	hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,	A A A SECTION AND A SECTION ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			
		Alain VETTORETTI			
		2) Jean-Luc SIMONIN 3)		-	
		"		· 	
ho has	made a certain new and useful invention	, hereby sells, assigns and transf	fers unto		
	SOCIETE DE PROSPECTION ET	TNVENTIONS TECHNIQUI	es spit		
					<u></u>
ts succe is defin	essors and assigns (hereinafter designated ed in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entit	"ASSIGNEE") the entire right, t ed	itle and interes	st for the United	States of America
		ELECTRIC HAND TOO	<u> </u>		
(a)	for which an application for United Sta States Serial No	es Letters Patent was filed on;or		, and id	entified by United
(b)	for which an application for United Stat	es Letters Patent was executed or	n		
all Unit continu Propert agrees t	e undersigned hereby authorizes and requited States Letters Patent which may be guations-in-part thereof, and the right to by to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest that the attorneys of record in said application for and obtaining original, divisional ENEE, its successors, assigns and legal relations for patent based thereon, growing ENEE, its successors, assigns and legal relations for successors, assigns and legal relations for successors, assigns and legal relations.	ranted therefore and any and all all benefits under the Internation as ASSIGNEE, its successors, action shall hereafter act on behalf to transfer a like interest, and reissued or extended Letters Paraesentatives, and without further out of or related to the said in	extensions, or nal Convention ssigns and legs of said ASSIG to render all tent of the Unit remuneration wention; and 1	on for the Prote al representative NEE; I necessary ass ted States, upon a, in and to any it o execute any it o execute any it o	ction of Industrial s; the undersigned istance in making request of the said improvements, and papers by the said
applica ASSIG	ention hereby transferred.				
applica ASSIG the inv	ention hereby transferred. ED on the date indicated aside my signatu		May 10,	2004	
applica ASSIG the invo SIGNE	•	e: Date	May 10,	2004	
applica ASSIG the invitation SIGNE Nam 2)	ED on the date indicated aside my signatu	Date	May 10,		

PATENT REEL: 015088 FRAME: 0029